
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 12 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 13 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 18 Empireragdollz Cadone Ragdoll J Clifton
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 19 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 26 Shemiaka Cinderella Siberian T Stewart
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 24 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 23 Bindura Fire In The Heart Birman C & P Cootes
1 Fifth Best Maureen Camarsh 21 Subria Cuddle Pie Birman B & C Richings

1 Group One Desexed KittensBest in Show Maureen Camarsh 17 Grathbrae Leonardo Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 11 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 14 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 29 Kiwimagic Winners Delight Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 30 Zorro Of  Barvinok Siberian C & P Cootes
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 31 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 36 Babuschka Tzarina Siberian C & P Cootes
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 33 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 34 Jaymlynkatz Skadi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
1 Fifth Best Maureen Camarsh 32 Rosaleigh Juliet Persian S Keeling

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 5 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 4 Grathbrae Joshua Ragdoll K Atherton
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 2 Conde Eureka Gold Birman M Keith
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 27 Myrungia A Touch Of Blue Birman S Meyers
1 Fifth Best Maureen Camarsh 3 Warraweepark Blu Imperial Birman D Kenyon

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 9 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 8 Norskatt Strange Dream Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 6 Kanalautch Lady Tabitha Persian D White
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Deborah Cameron 12 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 13 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 18 Empireragdollz Cadone Ragdoll J Clifton
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Deborah Cameron 24 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 23 Bindura Fire In The Heart Birman C & P Cootes
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 19 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 21 Subria Cuddle Pie Birman B & C Richings
2 Fifth Best Deborah Cameron 20 Subria The Magic Pudding Birman B & C Richings

2 Group One Desexed KittensBest in Show Deborah Cameron 17 Grathbrae Leonardo Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 11 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 14 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 29 Kiwimagic Winners Delight Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 30 Zorro Of  Barvinok Siberian C & P Cootes
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 33 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 34 Jaymlynkatz Skadi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 36 Babuschka Tzarina Siberian C & P Cootes
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 32 Rosaleigh Juliet Persian S Keeling
2 Fifth Best Deborah Cameron

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 5 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 4 Grathbrae Joshua Ragdoll K Atherton
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 2 Conde Eureka Gold Birman M Keith
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 3 Warraweepark Blu Imperial Birman D Kenyon
2 Fifth Best Deborah Cameron 27 Myrungia A Touch Of Blue Birman S Meyers

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 9 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 8 Norskatt Strange Dream Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 6 Kanalautch Lady Tabitha Persian D White
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 12 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 13 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 18 Empireragdollz Cadone Ragdoll J Clifton
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 24 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 26 Shemiaka Cinderella Siberian T  Stewart
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 23 Bindura Fire In The Heart Birman C & P Cootes
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 21 Subria Cuddle Pie Birman B & C Richings
3 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 20 Subria The Magic Pudding Birman B & C Richings

3 Group One Desexed KittensBest in Show Sharon Hodge 17 Grathbrae Leonardo Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 11 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 14 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 29 Kiwimagic Winners Delight Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 30 Zorro Of  Barvinok Siberian C & P Cootes
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 34 Jaymlynkatz Skadi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 36 Babuschka Tzarina Siberian C & P Cootes
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 31 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 33 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes
3 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 32 Rosaleigh Juliet Persian S Keeling

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 5 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 2 Conde Eureka Gold Birman M Keith
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 4 Grathbrae Joshua Ragdoll K Atherton
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 3 Warraweepark Blu Imperial Birman D Kenyon
3 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 27 Myrungia A Touch Of Blue Birman S Meyers

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 6 Kanalautch Lady Tabitha Persian D White

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 9 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 8 Norskatt Strange Dream Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 42B Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 43Y Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 54 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 53A Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 52 Astraxalotte Meisho Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 50G Astraxlotte Afina Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Fifth Best Maureen Camarsh 51 Punchie Tombeleena Indy Siamese M Baxter

1 Group Two Desexed KittensBest in Show Maureen Camarsh 45 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 38 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 39 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show Deborah Cameron 43Y Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 42B Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Deborah Cameron 54 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 53A Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 51 Punchie Tombeleena Indy Siamese M Baxter
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 48O Astraxlotte Luna Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Fifth Best Deborah Cameron 47 Astraxlotte Kiah Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family

2 Group Two Desexed KittensBest in Show Deborah Cameron 45 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 38 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 39 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 43Y Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 42B Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 54 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 53A Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 51 Punchie Tombeleena Indy Siamese M Baxter
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 47 Astraxlotte Kiah Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 49B Astraxlotte Lani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family

3 Group Two Desexed KittensBest in Show Sharon Hodge 45 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 38 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 39 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 70 Jabring Legends Jhin Bengal K Henderson

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female KittensBest in Show Maureen Camarsh 74 Jabring Godess Above All Bengal K Henderson

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 71 Bibaringa Maggie May British C Body
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 73 Tijah Jungle Rarity Bengal K Henderson
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Desexed KittensBest in Show Maureen Camarsh 72 Norlyn Magnum Burmese N & L Varney

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 78 Merindalee Endeavour Abyssinian M Lorenzi

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 80 Britz Secret Weapon British C Body
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 77 Wyangan Dark Hunter Abyssinian M Lorenzi
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 79 Sawadas Zeus British C Body
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 81 Skiboots Aurora Snowshoe K Smith

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 58 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 61 Ketoni Rainy Day Cornish Rex L Gill
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 57 Sawadas Playn The Game British J Sheppard
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 60 Norlyn Magic Burmese N & L Varney
1 Fifth Best Maureen Camarsh 56 Benzots Spot On Charlie Bengal F Maloney

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 67 Nareira Elite Flame Somali L Gill

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 65 Jabring Paraia Bengal K Henderson
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 68 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 69 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Deborah Cameron 70 Jabring Legends Jhin Bengal K Henderson

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female KittensBest in Show Deborah Cameron 71 Bibaringa Maggie May British C Body

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 74 Jabring Godess Above All Bengal K Henderson
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 73 Tijah Jungle Rarity Bengal K Henderson
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Desexed KittensBest in Show Deborah Cameron 72 Norlyn Magnum Burmese N & L Varney

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 78 Merindalee Endeavour Abyssinian M Lorenzi

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 77 Wyangan Dark Hunter Abyssinian M Lorenzi
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 80 Britz Secret Weapon British C Body
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 79 Sawadas Zeus British C Body
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 81 Skiboots Aurora Snowshoe K Smith

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 60 Norlyn Magic Burmese N & L Varney

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 59 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 61 Ketoni Rainy Day Cornish Rex L Gill
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 57 Sawadas Playn The Game British J Sheppard
2 Fifth Best Deborah Cameron 56 Benzots Spot On Charlie Bengal F Maloney

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 65 Jabring Paraia Bengal K Henderson

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 67 Nareira Elite Flame Somali L Gill
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 68 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 69 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Sharon Hodge 70 Jabring Legends Jhin Bengal K Henderson

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female KittensBest in Show Sharon Hodge 73 Tijah Jungle Rarity Bengal K Henderson

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 71 Bibaringa Maggie May British C Body
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 74 Jabring Godess Above All Bengal K Henderson
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Desexed KittensBest in Show Sharon Hodge 72 Norlyn Magnum Burmese N & L Varney

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 80 Britz Secret Weapon British C Body

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 79 Sawadas Zeus British C Body
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 78 Merindalee Endeavour Abyssinian M Lorenzi
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 77 Wyangan Dark Hunter Abyssinian M Lorenzi
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 81 Skiboots Aurora Snowshoe K Smith

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 61 Ketoni Rainy Day Cornish Rex L Gill

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 58 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 57 Sawadas Playn The Game British J Sheppard
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 62 Ittybitty Back In Black Munchkin L Anderson
3 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 59 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 67 Nareira Elite Flame Somali L Gill

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 68 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 65 Jabring Paraia Bengal K Henderson
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 69 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companion Desexed KittensBest in Show Maureen Camarsh 83 Lou C Carter

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 84 Leo C Carter
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 82 Sooty C Carter
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 85 Lucky F Maloney

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 88 Trueblue C Carter
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 86 Soxs L Hill
1 Fourth Best 87 Zingiber C Carter
1 Fifth Best

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Maureen Camarsh 90 Marigold L Hill

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Camarsh 91 Cupcake F Maloney
1 Third Best Maureen Camarsh 94 China Doll C Carter
1 Fourth Best Maureen Camarsh 93 Ebony Rose D White
1 Fifth Best Maureen Camarsh 89 Valentina C Carter

2 Companion Desexed KittensBest in Show Deborah Cameron 84 Leo C Carter

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 82 Sooty C Carter
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 83 Lou C Carter
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 85 Lucky F Maloney

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 88 Trueblue C Carter
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 86 Soxs L Hill
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 87 Zingiber C Carter
2 Fifth Best

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 93 Ebony Rose D White

2 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 91 Cupcake F Maloney
2 Third Best Deborah Cameron 92 Rosaleigh's Daisy S Keeling
2 Fourth Best Deborah Cameron 90 Marigold L Hill
2 Fifth Best Deborah Cameron 89 Valentina C Carter



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Companion Desexed KittensBest in Show Sharon Hodge 84 Leo C Carter

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 82 Sooty C Carter
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 83 Lou C Carter
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 88 Trueblue C Carter

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 87 Zingiber C Carter
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 86 Soxs L Hill
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 85 Lucky F Maloney
3 Fifth Best

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 93 Ebony Rose D White

3 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 90 Marigold L Hill
3 Third Best Sharon Hodge 89 Valentina C Carter
3 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 91 Cupcake F Maloney
3 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 94 China Doll C Carter




